APPLICANTS FOR BOARD
Name
Grady Throneberry PhD

Janisha Szabo

Mr. Maurice Sweeney

Mr Jerry McGraw

James Lively

Ms. La Bravia Jenkins

Ms Alexandria Glaser

Kevin H Gibson

Liam Gallagher

DySharai Cunningham

Theresa Boyd

James Baker

District
District 9

District 6

District 21

District 19

District 13

District 6

District 9

District 3

District 16

District 3

District 15

District 23

Ethnicity
Caucasian/Non-Hispanic

African American

African American

Caucasian/Non-Hispanic

Caucasian/Non-Hispanic

African American

Other

African American

Hispanic

African American

African American

Caucasian/Non-Hispanic

Gender
Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Political Party
Democrat

Democrat

Democrat

Republican

Republican

Independent

Democrat

Democrat

Republican

Republican

Democrat

Republican

Submitted
02/21/23

10/10/23

08/12/21

03/18/14

06/29/23

10/10/23

04/07/15

01/25/23

06/12/23

04/11/23

07/31/17

07/12/22



